\/TAMPA BAY BEACHES
CHAMBER of COMMERC

each Is our Busine

St. Pete Beach

Out of Season In Season
9,775 13439

Owner Renter
3,439 1,847

$462,500

Resources:

18.2% of travelers

2,628

3.15

(2020 only)

$6,130,181

60.5

71,000

54

Pinellas County Tax Collector Charles W. Thomas

Forward Pinellas
US Census Bureau

5,289

$109,690

727

3,093

I
(o]
a1

Household  Disposable
$77,254 $62,337

9,893


https://www.pced.org/page/DemoBusiness
https://partners.visitstpeteclearwater.com/reporting/bed-tax
https://taxcollect.com/millage-rates/
https://forwardpinellas.org/document-portal/traffic-count-2019/?wpdmdl=47787&refresh=60c8854f628261623754063
https://www.census.gov/search-results.html?searchType=web&cssp=SERP&q=St.%20Pete%20Beach%20city,%20FL

