

St. Pete Beach

		(2020 only)		
Population	Visited by	Bed Tax Collections	Households	Average Household Size
Out of Season In Season 9,775 13439	18.2% of travelers	\$6,130,181	5,289	1.85
Occupied Housing Units	Families	Median Age	Average Income	Median Income
Owner Renter 3,439 1,847	2,628	60.5	\$109,690	Household Disposable \$77,254 \$62,337
Median Housing Value	Mileage Rate	Traffic Count	Number of Businesses	Number of Employees
\$462,500	3.15	71,000	727	9,893
	Number of Restaurants 100	Number of Hotels 54	Number of Rooms 3,093	

Resources: <u>PCED</u>

VSPC

Pinellas County Tax Collector Charles W. Thomas

Forward Pinellas
US Census Bureau